Lytespan 3 - Accessories
Lytespan 3 Straight Coupler - White
2020797

gk C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology
Housing
Environment
General application
ETIM Class
E-number FI
E-number SE
E-number Norway
Warranty

Housing colour
Product EAN number
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Product features

Lytespan 3 Straight Coupler - White

Accessory
Other

Internal
Museums & Galleries
EC002556
4270129
7437110
3214041

5 years

White
5025768207978

Lytespan 3 - 3 Circuit Track and Lytespan DALI - DALI track; Straight coupler, provides mechanical
and electrical connection between two tracks without any gaps, plastic, (LxWxH) 50x37x45mm,
0.25kg, White
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