Lytespan 3 - Accessories Lytespan 3 Straight Coupler - White 2020797



Product features

Lytespan 3 - 3 Circuit Track and Lytespan DALI - DALI track; Straight coupler, provides mechanical
and electrical connection between two tracks without any gaps, plastic, (LxWxH) 50x37x45mm,
0.25kg, White

RK C€

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Lytespan 3 Straight Coupler - White
Technology	Accessory
Housing	Other
Environment	Internal
General application	Museums & Galleries
ETIM Class	EC002556
E-number FI	4270129
E-number SE	7437110
E-number Norway	3214041
Warranty	5 years
Housing colour	White
Product EAN number	5025768207978